VDL Overgangsnippel PVC-U
25/32 mmx 1"
limsockel/limkoppling x
utvandig ganga 16bar gra type
sexkant (0110472)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Anslutning

Tryck

Storlek

Langd

Skruvnyckel

gra

sexkant

PVC-U

limsockel/limkoppling x utvandig ganga

16 bar

25/32 mmx 1"

48 mm

36

DIMENSIONER

L

@Di-2

@Do-1

F-2

K-1

@Do-3

48 mm

25 mm

32 mm

20 mm

36 mm
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